Miami County, KS Town 0ilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well:Trinkle 4 (913) 837-8400 08/04/2014
Lease Owner:Triple T

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth

0-6 soil-clay 6

25 lime 31

8 shale 39
2 lime 41

8 ' sandy lime 47
12 lime 59
8 shale 85
2 lime 67
5 shale 72
5 lime 77
6 shale 83
1 lime 84
1 sandy lime 85
7 shale 92
8 sand 100
4 sand 104
2 sand 106
5] sand 112
2 sand 114
4 sand 118
37 sandy shale 155
A7 shale 202
3 shale and lime 205
4 sand and shale 209
26 shale 233
2 sand 235
1 lime 236
2 sand 238
4 sand 242
2 sand 244
4 lime 248
2 sand 250
2 sand shale 252
2 sand 254
1 lime 255
11 shale 266
2 sand 268
1 sand 269
1 sandy shale 270
18 shale 288
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